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First two days of School Year

Taking Student Photos

Staff Development Day (PM)
National Day
The day following Chinese Mid-Autumn Festival
Inter-School Swimming Competition (Day 1)
Student Development Day
S.4 Student Development Day ~ Extended Programme
Annual Cross Country Run 
Inter-School Swimming Competition (Day 2)
PTA AGM (Tentative)
The day following Chung Yeung Festival
First Term Uniform Test

First Term Uniform Test (Cont'd)
Annual Athletics Meet (Heats)
Annual Athletics Meet (Finals)
Discretionary Holiday
Inter-School Cross Country Competition
Student Activity Day (School Picnic)
S.6 Parents' Day 

Taking School Photos

Annual Speech Day

Annual Swimming Gala
Student Activity Day (Music Contest)
Christmas & New Year Holidays

Christmas & New Year Holidays (Cont'd)

S.1 - S.5 Half-yearly Exam

S.1 - S.5 Review of Half-yearly Exam Papers
S.6 Mock Exam 
Beginning of Second Term
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S.1 - S.5 Annual Exam
Tuen Ng Festival
S.1 - S.5 Annual Exam (Cont'd)
S.3 Territory-wide System Assessment

S.1 - S.5 Review of Annual Exam 

HKSAR Establishment Day
S.1 - S.5 Review of Annual Exam (Cont'd)
Post-Exam Activity Days 
S.1 Registration 
End of School Year Assembly
Summer Holidays begin
Pre-S.1 Attainment Test
Release of HKDSE Results

New Teacher Induction
S.1 Parents' Day
S.1 Orientation
First Staff Meeting    
HOD Meeting
Staff Development Day
Functional Teams and Subject Panel Meetings
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23 - 24
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26
26
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S.6 Mock Exam (Cont'd)
Review of S.6 Mock Exam Papers
Lunar New Year Holidays
Review of S.6 Mock Exam Papers (Cont'd)
Last Day of Attendance for S.6

S.1 - S.5 Parents' Day
Inter-School Athletics Competition (Day 1)
S.1 Admission Interview
Inter-School Athletics Competition (Day 2)
Open Day
Games Day
Discretionary Holiday
Inter-School Athletics Competition (Day 2)
Second Term Uniform Test
Staff Development Day - Teacher Symposium
Easter Holidays & Ching Ming Festival

S.3 Territory-wide System Assessment (Oral)

KC Harmonica Band 70th Anniversary cum KC 
95th Anniversary Concert
Discretionary Holiday

Labour Day

Staff Development Day

Blood Donation Day 
Buddha’s Birthday
S.6 Graduation Ceremony

1 - 5
8
9 - 21
22 - 25
26

1 
3
6
9
12-13
13
15
18
22 - 30
31
1 - 11

27 - 28

29

30

1

7

13
19
21

7 - 11
14
15 - 25
16 - 17 

28 - 30

1
2
5 - 9
8 - 9
12
13
13
14

Particulars


	Calendar 2020-2021

